

MMGSY (Gen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्य - जैतपुरा से जैतपुरा कायदा डोला

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री - ज. म. ल. अ. कुल हसन (A.E.)
कार्य अवर प्र. नुआंव

SUB-DIVISION

संवेदक - श्री विनायक कुमार
Fig. No. 32 SBD/21-22

MB No. 601

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ATM on A/c Bull				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Date of Entry $\rightarrow$	15.04.23				
Item No ① - clearing and grubbing road land					
Qvmb Page ⑤ $\Rightarrow$	0.315 HA				
ch	52970 = 33 / HA - B				16686 =
Item No ② - setting out working bench					
Qvmb Page ⑤ $\Rightarrow$	0.500 km				
ch	35005 = 18 / km - B				32297 =
Item No ③ - const of embankment					
4.5	const of embankment				
Qvmb Page ⑤ $\Rightarrow$	1118.62 m ³				
ch	190 = 57 / m ³ - B				213175 =
b/s - 100 mtr land Page ⑤	3966.01 m ³				
ch	149 = 08 / m ³ - B				591253 =
Item No ④ - const of granular sub base					
7.12	Qvmb Page ⑤ $\Rightarrow$ 610.04 m ³				
ch	3269 = 39 / m ³ - B				1965039 =
Item No ⑤ - Provisioning work for up					
Qvmb Page ⑤ $\Rightarrow$	250.10 m ³				
ch	4306 = 64 / m ³ - B				1097099 =
Item No ⑥ - Provisioning work for up					
Qvmb Page ⑤ $\Rightarrow$	0.3 HA				
ch	9760 = 83 / ch - B				29202 =
Item No ⑦ - Provisioning work for up					
Qvmb Page ⑤ $\Rightarrow$	2253.04 m ³				
ch	42 = 28 / m ² - B				95259 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (16) 6	const of sub-grade				earner
Page (28)	524		59 m ³		
ch	192		25/m ³		100852.20 60,74,740.20
					6045315.20
Add 12% GST			⊕		7,28,969
Add 1% LC			⊕		725430.24 60,74,740.20
Add Seg fee			⊕		6045315.20
					90000.00
					69,54,456
					6921206.20
					18,22,067.20
Item 26-28% below			⊖		18,22,067.20
					18,22,067.20
					5,10,28,50.20
					5,10,28,50.20
Item previous Rejue			⊖		5,10,28,50.20
					4,92,737.20
					19,70,891.20
					11,25,015.20
					10,94,939.20
					1080476.20

Cap Allotment 10,94,939.20
 TE 15.9.23 Limit

Cap
 15/9/23
 10/9/23

CH-659152 Payment through cheque
 dt. 05/8/23 4th on A/C bill.

32

₹ 10,94,939.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	No.	Memorandum of B. Payment	
1) SD 511.	—	54,747.00	✓
2) PSD 31.	—	32,848.00	✓
3) 9-Tax 17.	—	10,949.00	✓
4) L-cess 17.	—	10,949.00	✓
5) Cusst 17.	—	10,949.00	✓
6) SCST 17.	—	10,949.00	✓
7) Royalty	—	32,146.00	✓
8) S.Fee	—	14,357.00	✓
		1,77,894.00	✓
9) Cheque		9,17,045.00	✓
		Total ₹ 10,94,939.00	✓
		passed for ₹ 10,94,939.00	
(Rupees Ten lac ninety four			

thousand and nine hundred thirty nine) only

Amended
 5/8/2023

05/8/2023

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

Continuation